Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

Annexure-§

AMBICA POLAD PRIVATE LIMITED
17th October 2022, order was made available on 19th October 2022
10th November 2022

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details ?fch"n Details of Claim Admiteed Amount
received
Amount of Amount of] Amount
Amount [ Amount
B Voting of Mutual a under
Claim ] a Y ¥ | @)in tClaim | that may on ’
Admitted security party? CoC be set off|
Interest 13
1| Laxmi Corporation 03-11-2022|  29,36,052 29,36,052 Unsecured NA NA _ [No NA - - -
Total 29,36,052 29,36,052




